AVUTA PRESIDENT’S CALENDAR

JAN 2018

DAY

8

10

11

12

13

15

EVENT
Office hours

Site MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman

Office Hours

Executive Board

Office Hours

MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman
MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ Rec Sec
Representation

MTG W/ TRSR

Office Hours
MTG W/ Unit Member

MTG W/ Exec Board Member

Office Hours
Representation

MTG W/ Election Chair

HDSSC

Holiday

LOCATION
P-68

SAN

P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

SUP Office
P-68

P-68

HR Office

P-68

P-68
P-68

P-68

P-68

HR Office

P-68

Hesp RRC

TIME

7:00 AM - 1:30 PM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

4:15 PM - 5:45 PM

9:00 AM - 4:15 AM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

12:30 AM - 1:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 2:45 PM

2:45 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM

3:15 PM - 4:00 PM

7:00 AM - 4:15 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:30 PM- 5:00 PM

8:00 AM —-1:00 PM



DAY

16

17

18

19

22

23

EVENT
Office Hours

Rep Council

Office Hours
MTG W/Unit Member
MTG W/ Rec Sec

MTG W/ Elections Comm.

Office Hours
Chevo’s

School Board MTG

Office Hours

MTG W/ Head Negotiator

Office Hours

Site MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman

Office Hours

MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ ORG Comm.

MTG W/ PAC Comm.

LOCATION
P-68

Conf Room A

P-68
P-68
P-68

P-68

P-68
HWY 18

Conf Room A

P-68

P-68

P-68

AVHS

P-68
P-68
P-68
P-68/ GHHS

P-68

TIME
7:00 AM - 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 6:15 PM

8:00 AM - 4:15 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 PM
2:10 PM - 3:10 PM

3:30 PM-4:00 PM

6:45 AM - 4:15 PM
4:30 PM - 5:15 PM

5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

3:00 PM —4:00 pm

7:30 AM - 5:15 PM

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

8:30 AM - 5:15 PM
9:30 PM - 10:30 PM
2:30 PM — 3:00 PM
4:00 PM- 4:45 PM

4:45 PM - 5:15 PM



DAY

24

25

26

29

30

31

EVENT
Office Hours
MTG W/ Pat Schlosser
MTG W/ Rec Sec
MTG W/ 1VP

MTG W/ TRSR

Office Hours
Representation

School Board MTG

Office Hours
Representation

School Board MTG

Office Hours
Representation
MTG W/ Unit member

Phone Conf W/ CTA

Office hours
Representation

MTG W/ 1 VP, TRSR

Office hours

MTG W/ Trenae Nelson

LOCATION

P-68

ED SRVS

P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68
HR Office

SUP Conf Room

P-68
HR Office

SUP Conf Room

P-68

HR Office

P-68

P-68

P-68
HR office

P-68

P-68

HR office

TIME

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

2:45 PM - 3:15 PM

3:15PM -3:45 PM

3:45 PM -5:15 PM

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

8:30 AM —-9:00 AM

9:30 AM -9:35 AM

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

8:30 AM —-9:00 AM

9:30 AM -9:35 AM

7:00 AM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM —-9:30 AM

2:00 PM —3:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

8:00 AM -5:15PM

9:00 AM —-10:00 AM

3:30 PM -5:15 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM



MTG W/ Unit member P-68 1:00 AM - 2:00 PM



