AVUTA PRESIDENT'S CALENDAR

JAN 2018

DAY	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
8	Office hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
	Site MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman	SAN	3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
9	Office Hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 4:00 PM
	Executive Board	P-68	4:15 PM - 5:45 PM
10	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 AM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
	MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman	SUP Office	12:30 AM - 1:00 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
	MTG W/ Rec Sec	P-68	2:30 PM - 2:45 PM
	Representation	HR Office	2:45 PM - 3:45 PM
	MTG W/ TRSR	P-68	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
11	Office Hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 4:00 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
	MTG W/ Exec Board Member	P-68	3:15 PM - 4:00 PM
12	Office Hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	Representation	HR Office	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
	MTG W/ Election Chair	P-68	3:30 PM- 5:00 PM
13	HDSSC	Hesp RRC	8:00 AM – 1:00 PM
15	Holiday		

DAY	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
16	Office Hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	Rep Council	Conf Room A	4:15 PM - 6:15 PM
17	Office Hours	P-68	8:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	MTG W/Unit Member	P-68	10:00 AM - 11:00 PM
	MTG W/ Rec Sec	P-68	2:10 PM - 3:10 PM
	MTG W/ Elections Comm.	P-68	3:30 PM- 4:00 PM
18	Office Hours	P-68	6:45 AM - 4:15 PM
	Chevo's	HWY 18	4:30 PM - 5:15 PM
	School Board MTG	Conf Room A	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM
19	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
	MTG W/ Head Negotiator	P-68	3:00 PM – 4:00 pm
22	Office Hours	P-68	7:30 AM - 5:15 PM
	Site MTG W/ Tom Hoegerman	AVHS	2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
23	Office Hours	P-68	8:30 AM - 5:15 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	9:30 PM - 10:30 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	2:30 PM – 3:00 PM
	MTG W/ ORG Comm.	P-68/ GHHS	4:00 PM- 4:45 PM
	MTG W/ PAC Comm.	P-68	4:45 PM – 5:15 PM

DAY	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
24	Office Hours	P-68	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
	MTG W/ Pat Schlosser	ED SRVS	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	MTG W/ Rec Sec	P-68	2:45 PM – 3:15 PM
	MTG W/ 1 VP	P-68	3:15 PM – 3:45 PM
	MTG W/ TRSR	P-68	3:45 PM – 5:15 PM
25	Office Hours	P-68	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
	Representation	HR Office	8:30 AM – 9:00 AM
	School Board MTG	SUP Conf Room	9:30 AM – 9:35 AM
26	Office Hours	P-68	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
	Representation	HR Office	8:30 AM – 9:00 AM
	School Board MTG	SUP Conf Room	9:30 AM – 9:35 AM
29	Office Hours	P-68	7:00 AM - 4:30 PM
	Representation	HR Office	9:00 AM – 9:30 AM
	MTG W/ Unit member	P-68	2:00 PM – 3:00 PM
	Phone Conf W/ CTA	P-68	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
30	Office hours	P-68	8:00 AM -5:15PM
	Representation	HR office	9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
	MTG W/ 1 VP, TRSR	P-68	3:30 PM – 5:15 PM
31	Office hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
	MTG W/ Trenae Nelson	HR office	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM